Red indicates Scheduled Data
Blue indicates Actual Data

cve
Water
Jun-23 Pumped
@ Banks
AF

Article 55
Water
Pumped
@ Banks
(No Losses
Applies)

3% Loss
Between
Banks and
O'Neill
Based on
Actual Banks|
Pumping

cve
Water
Pumped
@ Tracy
AF

CVC Water
Pumped @
O'Neill
AF

indicate Article 55 Actions

CVC Water Delivery Records

Preliminary Data - Subject to Change

Green indicates Confirmed Delivery Data

Contract Water Year Allocated Supply = 100%

Deliveries to or on Behalf of CVC Contractors (Includes Allocated Supply or Acquired Water)

cve
Water
Pumped
@ Dos
Amigos for
Delivery
AF

O'Neill
USBR to
DWR
Exchanges

O'Neill

DWR to

USBR
Exchanges

Arvin-Edison WSD
SJRRP Supply via

CoF CVC Contract
SWPAO#21-307

6/1/2023

6/2/2023

6/3/2023

6/4/2023

6/5/2023

6/6/2023

6/7/2023

87 AF

87 AF

87 AF

6/8/2023

6/9/2023

6/10/2023

6/11/2023

6/12/2023

6/13/2023

6/14/2023

6/15/2023

6/16/2023

6/17/2023

6/18/2023

6/19/2023

6/20/2023

6/21/2023

6/22/2023

6/23/2023

6/24/2023

6/25/2023

6/26/2023

6/27/2023

6/28/2023

6/29/2023

6/30/2023

Monthly Total 0 AF

0 AF|

0 AF|

0 AF|

0 AF|

87 AF

87 AF

0 AF|

87 AF

0 AF|

0 AF|

0 AF|

0 AF|

0 AF|

0 AF| 0 AFj|

Note:

Running total delivered for each individual actions

3,494 AF

IContract Water Year 2023 (Mar 1, 2023 to Feb 28, 2024)

Breakdown of CVC Supply, Article 55 and Transfer In Deliveries

Mar 1, 2023 to

Jun 30,2023 CVC Banks

Art 55 at
Banks

Losses
Banks to
O'Neill

CVC at
Tracy

CVC at
O'Neill

CVC at Dos
Amigos

O'Neill
USBR to
DWR
Exchange

O'Neill

DWR to

USBR
Exchange

Kern-Tulare

County of Fresno

Hills Valley

Tri Valley

County of Tulare

Pixley

Lower Tule

Total Delivered

Year to Date Contract
Wtr Yr Total

0 AF|

0 AF|

0 AF|

3,494 AF

3,494 AF

0 AF|

0 AF

3,494 AF

0 AF

0 AF

0 AF

0 AF

3,494 AF

V:\~WATER\~SMITH\Cross Valley Contractor Deliveries Info\03-2023 to 02-2024\Master 03_2023 to 02_2024 CVC Deliveries New Format

2/27/2024 3:29 PM



